Ward
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055

055

055

055

055
055
055
055

055

055

Created on
02.05.2020
02.05.2020
05.05.2020
05.05.2020
06.05.2020
07.05.2020
07.05.2020
07.05.2020
07.05.2020
07.05.2020
08.05.2020
09.05.2020
09.05.2020
09.05.2020
11.05.2020
12.05.2020
13.05.2020
13.05.2020
13.05.2020
13.05.2020
13.05.2020
13.05.2020
14.05.2020
14.05.2020
15.05.2020
15.05.2020
15.05.2020
15.05.2020
15.05.2020
16.05.2020
16.05.2020
17.05.2020

18.05.2020

18.05.2020

18.05.2020

18.05.2020
18.05.2020
18.05.2020
19.05.2020

19.05.2020

19.05.2020

Plant

CityParks & Biodiversity mang.
CityParks & Biodiversity mang.
Electricity - Ndabeni

Electricity - Ndabeni

CityParks & Biodiversity mang.
COCT Complaints

COCT Complaints

Water Services-Reticulation Pl
Water Services-Reticulation Pl
Water Services-Reticulation Pl
Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Housing - Building Maintenance
Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Water Services-Reticulation Pl
Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
COCT Complaints

Reds

Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Water Services-Reticulation Pl
Water Services-Reticulation Pl
Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Water Services-Reticulation Pl
CityParks & Biodiversity mang.
Reds

Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Water Services-Reticulation Pl
Electricity - Ndabeni

Water Services-Reticulation Pl
Reds

COCT Complaints
COCT Complaints

COCT Complaints

Electricity - Ndabeni
Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Water Services-Reticulation Pl

COCT Complaints

COCT Complaints

COCT Complaints

WARD 55: OUTSTANDING SERVICE REQUESTS (1 - 31 MAY 2020)

WorkCtr

OPEN SP - TRAFALGAR PARK - GEN. MAINT.
OPEN SP - TRAFALGAR PARK - GEN. MAINT.
Electricity - FLR-Mowbray-Contractor
Electricity - FLR-Mowbray-Contractor
OPEN SP - TRAFALGAR PARK - GEN. MAINT.
Environmental Management
Environmental Management

Killarney: Sewer

Killarney: Sewer

Killarney: Sewer

Atlantic Operations - West Coast

Housing - Ndabeni: Plumbing

North Area Cleaning

Killarney: Water

Atlantic Collections

North Area Cleaning

ENERGY & CLIMATE CHANGE
Electricity-Revenue Management

Atlantic Operations - West Coast

Atlantic Operations - West Coast
Killarney: Water

Killarney: Water

Atlantic Collections
RD-Edward-Solomons-10300844

OPEN SPC - PINELANDS - GEN. MAINT.
Revenue Protection: Justin

North Area Cleaning

North Area Cleaning
WI-Yankie-Mtombeni-11001321

Electricity - FLR-Mowbray-Contractor
RB-Songezo-Mapasa-10029959

Revenue Protection: Justin

WSR- CITY-WIDE INSPECTORATE
COORDINATION

WSR- CITY-WIDE INSPECTORATE
COORDINATION

WSR- CITY-WIDE INSPECTORATE
COORDINATION

Electricity - FLR-Mowbray-Contractor
North Area Cleaning

Killarney: Water

ENERGY & CLIMATE CHANGE
WSR- CITY-WIDE INSPECTORATE
COORDINATION

WSR- CITY-WIDE INSPECTORATE
COORDINATION

Street Name
JANSEN ROAD
KOEBERG ROAD
FESTIVAL ROAD
MAX ROAD

KNYSNA ROAD
MARINE DRIVE
MARINE DRIVE
CHEPSTOWE ROAD
Poole street
Weltevreden Farm Off Kings
BOLMEAR ROAD
PIENAAR ROAD
KOEBERG ROAD
PIENAAR ROAD
BURCHELL ROAD
WEMYSS STREET
MADEIRA STREET
DA GAMA STREET
AUCKLAND STREET
OCEAN SPIRIT AVENUE
FENWICK STREET
GREYBEARD ROAD
WEENEN ROAD
ROBERTSON ROAD
JUSTIN STREET
PRINCESS ALICE AVENUE
SABLE ROAD
WEMYSS STREET
BOWER STREET
PRINGLE ROAD
CENTURY WAY
IMPALA STREET

ALGOA ROAD
BURMEISTER CIRCLE

CERES ROAD

PRINGLE ROAD
KINGS ROAD
REDLANDS ROAD
SANTOS STREET

ASCOT ROAD

PEDDIE ROAD

House Number City

8
527
5

2

9
127
127
42

43
2A
156
2A
6A
43B
13
83
22

19
12
19

81
15

43B
16
46
18B

154
235

50

MILNERTON
MILNERTON
BROOKLYN
RUGBY
MILNERTON
MILNERTON
MILNERTON
TIJGERHOF
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
TIUGERHOF
MILNERTON
RUGBY
MILNERTON
TIJGERHOF
BROOKLYN
RUGBY
BROOKLYN
PAARDEN EILAND
SANDDRIFT
BROOKLYN
SANDDRIFT
MILNERTON
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
TIUGERHOF
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
TIUGERHOF
CENTURY CITY
RUGBY

MILNERTON
MILNERTON

MILNERTON

SANDDRIFT
BROOKLYN
MILNERTON
RUGBY

MILNERTON

MILNERTON

Notification

1015793945
1015793928
1015799104
1015798484
1015800590
1015803103
1015803104
1015801340
1015801593
1015803114
1015804579
1015805277
1015805805
1015805123
1015807533
1015810614
1015811347
1015811279
1015811818
1015811733
1015811336
1015812196
1015812990
1015813005
1015815619
1015815451
1015815581
1015814604
1015814823
1015816360
1015816850
1015818298

1015819202

1015819334

1015819338

1015818680
1015819778
1015819487
1015821439

1015821177

1015820865

Bin Cleaning in Parks/POS
Bin Cleaning in Parks/POS
PHASE MISSING
CONNECTOR TERMINAL BURNT
Bin Cleaning in Parks/POS
Rivers and Canals - C3

Rivers and Canals - C3
Sewer: Blocked/Overflow
Sewer: Blocked/Overflow
Aewer: Blocked/Overflow
Stolen Bins - 240L

PRIVATE TAP DEFECTIVE
Illegal Dumping

BROKEN LEADING

Garden Refuse - Ad Hoc
lllegal Dumping

CREDIT METER FAULTY
Move-Out in the Past (Attach Documents)
Stolen Bins - 240L

Damaged Bin - 240L

Meter: Move/Lowering

Leak at FIRE HYDRANT
Garden Refuse - Ad Hoc
Sewer: Blocked/Overflow
Repair Play Equipment
Followup Defective Adj

lllegal Dumping

lllegal Dumping

Meter: By - Law Contravention
PHASE MISSING ON OVERHEADS
Sewer: Blocked/Overflow
BYPASS ED

High Consumpton Investigation
High Consumpton Investigation

High Consumpton Investigation

cable burnt in mk ref to dongo mb dpt
llegal Dumping
Reinstatement After Water Incident

Reconnect (Non - Payment)

High Consumpton Investigation

High Consumpton Investigation

ANNEXURE D

Rererence
Nimhar

9108715135
9108715161
9108724770
9108723479
9108728172
9108733136
9108733137
9108729415
9108729905
9108733142
#

9108737365
9108737963
9108737147
9108740414
9108746037
9108747639
9108747403
9108748722
#

9108747491
9108749505
9108750714
9108750686
9108756059
#

9108756032
9108753703
9108754042
9108757202
9108757777
#

#

#

#

9108760244
9108762708
9108762091
9108766237

#

#

System Status
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Notification in process
Notification in process
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Notification in process
Notification in process
Outstanding notification
Notification in process
Notification in process
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Notification in process
Notification in process
Notification in process
Notification in process
Notification in process
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Notification in process
Outstanding notification

Outstanding notification

Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification

Outstanding notification

Notification in process
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification

Outstanding notification

Outstanding notification

Outstanding notification



055

055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055

055

055

055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055
055

19.05.2020

19.05.2020
19.05.2020
20.05.2020
21.05.2020
21.05.2020
21.05.2020
21.05.2020
21.05.2020
21.05.2020
21.05.2020
21.05.2020
21.05.2020
21.05.2020

22.05.2020

22.05.2020

23.05.2020

23.05.2020
23.05.2020
23.05.2020
24.05.2020
24.05.2020
24.05.2020
24.05.2020
25.05.2020
25.05.2020
25.05.2020
25.05.2020
25.05.2020
25.05.2020
26.05.2020
26.05.2020
26.05.2020
26.05.2020
26.05.2020
26.05.2020
27.05.2020
27.05.2020
27.05.2020
27.05.2020
27.05.2020
28.05.2020
28.05.2020
29.05.2020
29.05.2020
29.05.2020
29.05.2020

COCT Complaints

CityParks & Biodiversity mang.
Reds

Reds

COCT Complaints

COCT Complaints

CityParks & Biodiversity mang.
Electricity - Ndabeni

Reds

Reds

Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Water Services-Reticulation Pl
Water Services-Reticulation Pl

Water Services-Reticulation Pl

COCT Complaints
COCT Complaints
COCT Complaints

COCT Complaints

Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
COCT Complaints

CityParks & Biodiversity mang.

Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Water Services-Reticulation Pl

COCT Complaints

Electricity - Ndabeni

Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
COCT Complaints

COCT Complaints

Reds

Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Water Services-Reticulation Pl

COCT Complaints

Electricity - Ndabeni

Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo
Water Services-Reticulation Pl

COCT Complaints

COCT Complaints

CityParks & Biodiversity mang.

Solid Waste - Hillstar Mech Wo

WSR- CITY-WIDE INSPECTORATE
COORDINATION

OPEN SPC - ATHLONE- GENERAL MAINTENANCE

Revenue Protection: Justin
Revenue Protection: Justin

Environmental Management
WSR- CITY-WIDE INSPECTORATE
COORDINATION

.OPEN SPC - TRAFALGAR PARK - TREE MAINT.

Electricity - FLR-Mowbray-Contractor
Revenue Protection: Justin

Revenue Protection: Justin

Atlantic Operations - West Coast
Hillstar Water: Distribution Maintenance
Killarney: Water
RB-Songezo-Mapasa-10029959
WSR- CITY-WIDE INSPECTORATE
COORDINATION

WSR- CITY-WIDE INSPECTORATE
COORDINATION

WSR- CITY-WIDE INSPECTORATE
COORDINATION

WSR- CITY-WIDE INSPECTORATE
COORDINATION

Area Cleaning Contract Management
North Area Cleaning
Health - Western Sub District

.OPEN SPC - TRAFALGAR PARK - TREE MAINT.

North Area Cleaning

RA-Luyanda-Make-11001192
WSR- CITY-WIDE INSPECTORATE
COORDINATION

Electricity-First Line Response_North
Atlantic Operations - West Coast
North Area Cleaning

North Area Cleaning

North Area Cleaning

WSR- BLG Inspectorate Co-ordination
WSR- CITY-WIDE INSPECTORATE
COORDINATION

Revenue Protection: Justin
Atlantic Operations - West Coast
North Area Cleaning
RD-Edward-Solomons-10300844

WSR- CITY-WIDE INSPECTORATE
COORDINATION

Electricity - FLR-Mowbray-Contractor
Atlantic Collections

Atlantic Operations - West Coast
Atlantic Operations - West Coast
Atlantic Operations - West Coast
RA-Luyanda-Make-11001192

Fire and Rescue Services

Fire and Rescue Services

.OPEN SPC - TRAFALGAR PARK - TREE MAINT.

Atlantic Operations - West Coast

PIENAAR ROAD

CENTURY BOULEVARD
IDAHO STREET
FESTIVAL ROAD
LOXTON ROAD
HERITAGE CLOSE
FORTUNA ROAD
VASCO STREET
FESTIVAL ROAD
VASCO STREET
DANIELL ROAD

#

NARWAHL STREET
LATROBE ROAD
CENTURY CIRCLE

HERON WAY

CORSAIR ROAD

IONA STREET
HUSSAR STREET
NOBLE ROAD
KOEBERG ROAD
YARROW ROAD
BANCROFT STREET
LINCLUDEN ROAD
FENWICK STREET
CENTURY BOULEVARD
DANIELL ROAD
DONEGAL STREET
KOEBERG ROAD
MADEIRA STREET
PROTEA CRESCENT
SABLE ROAD

VAN RIEBEECK STREET
FITZPATRICK ROAD
DORDRECHT ROAD
PROTEA CRESCENT
MILL STREET

RIVER STREET
KOEBERG ROAD
TIJGERHOF STREET
VALENTYN ROAD
MARAIS ROAD
CENTURY WAY
CURLEW STREET
CURLEW STREET
PARK ROAD
ECLIPSE ROAD

34

2B

25

49
31

31
149

13
10

29

25

10
10
10
527
13
36
28
18

40
56

157A
15
17

19
24

30
226
16
52
8A

13
24

20

MILNERTON

CENTURY CITY
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
MILNERTON
CENTURY CITY
SANDDRIFT
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
SANDDRIFT
MAITLAND
RUGBY
TIJGERHOF
CENTURY CITY

CENTURY CITY

SANDDRIFT

TIUGERHOF
RUGBY
TIJGERHOF
MILNERTON
MILNERTON
RUGBY
RUGBY
BROOKLYN
CENTURY CITY
TIJGERHOF
RUGBY
BROOKLYN
RUGBY
RUGBY
TIUGERHOF
BROOKLYN
TIJGERHOF
MILNERTON
RUGBY
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
RUGBY
TIUGERHOF
TIJGERHOF
MILNERTON
CENTURY CITY
BROOKLYN
BROOKLYN
MILNERTON
SANDDRIFT

1015821181

1015820972
1015821171
1015823700
1015824667
1015824427
1015826259
1015826121
1015824925
1015826166
1015824646
1015826001
1015825204
1015826293
1015826637

1015826580

1015828502

1015828654
1015828337
1015828269
1015829382
1015829484
1015829843
1015829885
1015830856
1015831027
1015831546
1015830746
1015830465
1015830890
1015833957
1015832937
1015833239
1015834204
1015833591
1015834751
1015836143
1015837212
1015836196
1015835487
1015836693
1015839474
1015839640
1015841838
1015841779
1015841775
1015841735

High Consumpton Investigation

General maintenance of Parks /Cemeteries

Followup Tamper Adj

POLE BOX IS UP ....

Rivers and Canals - C3

High Consumpton Investigation
Tree Trimming/Pruning

METER CHANGE

Followup Tamper Adj

METER CHANGE // FOLLOW UP
damaged bin

LEAK AT METER

Leak at Water Meter / Stopcock

Sewer: Blocked/Overflow

High Consumpton Investigation
High Consumpton Investigation
High Consumpton Investigation

High Consumpton Investigation
llegal Dumping

Street Sweeping

Unhealthy

Tree Removal

lllegal Dumping

Sewer: Blocked/Overflow

High Consumpton Investigation
footpath to be tarrred

Stolen Bins - 240L

Street Sweeping

llegal Dumping

Street Sweeping

High Consumpton Investigation
High Consumpton Investigation
INSP COMPLETE 11.06.20
Stolen Bins - 240L

Illegal Dumping

Sewer: Blocked/Overflow

High Consumpton Investigation
Street Lights - Single Light Out
Non-Collection of 240L Bin
Damaged Bin - 240L

Stolen Bins - 240L

stolen bin

Sewer: Blocked/Overflow
Faulty Hydrants

Faulty Hydrants

Tree Trimming/Pruning

Bin Repairs - 240L

#

9108764764
#
#
9108772906
#
9108776296
#
#
#
#
9108775983
9108774166
9108776330
#

#

#

#
9108780219
9108779956
9108781007
9108781076
9108781520
9108781695
#
9108783601
#
9108783020
9108782677
9108783368
#
#

#

9108789184
9108787987
9108790363
#

9108794550
9108792886
9108791298
#

9108798520
9108798863
9108803850
9108803877
9108803842
9108803589

Outstanding notification

Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Notification in process
Outstanding notification
Notification in process
Notification in process
Notification in process
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification

Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification

Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Notification in process

Notification in process

Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Notification in process

Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Notification in process

Outstanding notification
Notification in process

Notification in process

Notification in process

Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification
Outstanding notification

Notification in process






